
_-

..

l.CONIHACTIDCODE PAQL OF PAGLS

AMENDMENT Or SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j j p.
3 o m e,a oA,i .. %U,s. i ,0N,..on c ..w .u a No. .. eH Oia%O. m ,,*..g,--.

f . t Nsm N i,, oo., ,c A i .uN No.
Nine (9) JAN 181991 RfPA No. N W 90-033 dtd ID4/91

r. AoMiNisiinco ov eir o,*,, eh.cium si coot iussuto 0v gggg

U.S. Nuclear regulatory Conmission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. ?0'>55

9A. AMLHOMENI OF SottCIT AiION No.
8 N AMC ANO ADOftL55 08 CONI H ACiOH (No , strati, townfy, Siete end Z/r Code)

y}

Merex. Inc.
ATTN: Richard Tworek g on , t o ,, ,7,,, , ,,

3206 Tower Oaks Blvd., Suite 300
-n,A,yUo,,,C,,,on orCOn3n C,,uyot,Rockviile, MD 20852 No,

X NRC-03-90-033
sou. uA t E.o tsLe Irras sas

4

|r ACiu1Y cOOE | 8/10/90
coOc

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
is e n tendas, is not e s-

The Miove numterts) sohcitJtion in amerxled as set ICE th in item $ 4, The hout and dJte siWCif Wd lo' receipt of Offers

Offees rnust acknoaferfy acccist of an.s renanent prior to she hout anct (3.iier pcified in the sohc.uison or as aner&d.tsy one of the fotrowiry rnethca.f s:
tencht

copics of the anendrrent Itd By ad nowta!;.ng esct9pt of th.s amendment cui cach copy of the offerR ACNNOWLEDG.
- 14) Ov cornplehng Iterns 8 and 85. anti return.ru) .-le6eyam which includes a reference to the subciulion und annment numtm es F AILU AE OF YOUCIFIED MAY RESULT

MENT TO RE HECElvEO M THE PLACE DESIGNATEC FOH THE nECEIPT Of Of f FRS PHIOH TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPE
SutettM. or (c) Dy vpatate tener or

h chanw enay te enade t>y telesram or
IN AEJE CTION OF YOUR OF F t H. l' tsy uttue of tho amendment you dei e to chance an of fer a:ieady sutan.u.:d,sucthe openirq hour and date sDerified.i
letter. Prov.dni eJ<h teldgr.sm or letter (V t1 reference to the solicitation and this anwndnent, anti is received pr or to

~

)?. ACC OUN I #NG AN D APPH OPHIAT ION OA T A (ti revvered)

APPN No. 31 X0200. 201 B&R No.: 120-19-15-02-0 FIN No. L-1661-1 OBLIGATE: $100,000.00

13 ItifS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONinACTS/ORDEns.
._._ ,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO AS DESCRISED IN ITEM 14.
(See<,/r eu saareer s t e k c"ANGO s sf. ITOH T H 't* iI EM 14 ^H L M Aot N T Hc cou.A. rnis e nANGC OH oc H is isso,;u PUHsuAn t t o:

g,
_ _3 i n ACT OHOLH NO, IN ll E M LOA

, //w s.
S. THC ADOv0 NUMBE RED CONT R ACT/OHOCR is MOCitF#CO fo HE F L EC T THE ADMiNts1 H AfivC CHANGCS hoch as ch.nfes en Paysai ps. 43.4031o).

oppropensteda f, 't. ef<.J St' T F OH TH IN IT L M $ 4, PUH$UANT T O T HE AUT HOHliY OF F A H
X

C,19415 $UP**L( %1t N T AL AGH CCME N i~ i5 L N T 4 Ht.' O INT O PUH5U AN1 10 AUTHOl40 t Y OF ;
_

--

- h O s oe u isu. a r<ni n e a <u,nans v.,r,ar,

b is not. O is ,esui<ea io s;2n inis accemcoi oma ,eio<n .
Copies to ine issuing onice.

E, IMPO RT ANT: Conteactor
TrTu s0 H ,P1.oN o n AMt Nom.N s iuGO,e c A r ,ON <O a.ne><a s, ocn<<<<an ua.a.na.. .n<<s.s-s .ai.<<r <.pnuon er.<< ..eva c u

.e <<r hara i<a..*< >

%.

SEE NEXT PAGE

9101240240 910110
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-90-033 PDR

,c g .g.g.,ov.a.o n....n. .. ,,, m, .no . no.. .o.,, o, i,,. o oc un,.n, . . ....n.,o .o n,m 3 A o, s o A. . ,..,,,o,o,, t ,,,n,,o. ..m..n u nen n.,.o no ,e n io.o

i(>A. r4 AMC ANO f i f L L' Of CON I H AC i tr4G OF F eC CH (Type or pr nf f
I',A. N AME AND T 4 TL{ OF 54 tin ( H ((Spf or pegnif

Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Officer
I n f,C. D A ll $sGN f,0

s f rd@ , r a t s e, o ], Ame. HIC A
s

|iNW#ta e ss o r. r . oci p e t w r7 ^~-~~ h .,4; sin o rm;ra p gH ,

/ s? ,;< .' n-.

g

,?0. I&.fQ...,

u. ,, ,

.w -

ST ANDAlto FOftM 30 (6 L v. :o e,
jo. g c5 Prescurs d of GSAeNSN 154o 0 3.t 52-8010

PHCVIOUS COIT IOrt UNUs AOLE F An tes CrH) SJJ4J



. _. -. . ..- - -. . _ - -- -- . - _ . - _ - _ - . - - . . - ~ ,-

I
f

1

'
e.

Contract No. NRC-03-90-033
Modification No. 9
Page 2 of 2

;The purpose of this modification is to provide funding in the amount of
$100,000.00, thereby increasing the contract ceiling amount. Accordingly,
the contract is modified as follcws:

Under Sectien B - SUPPLIES OR SERVICES AND PRICES / COSTS, Subsection B.4
entitled " CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS," paragraph a,, the
contract ceiling amount is being increased by $49,083.13 from $725,916.87
to $775,000,00. Therefore, the first sentence of paragraph a. is revised
to read as follows:

"a, The total estimated amount of this contract (celling) for the
products / services ordered,-delivered, and accepted under this contract is
$775,000.00."

In addition, under Subsection B.4, the obligated amount is being increased*-

by $100,000.00 from $675,000.00 to $775,000.00, therefore the first
sentence of paragraph b. is revised to read as follows:

#
"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is

$775,000.00."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged,

*

e
.

.

I

*
'

.. .

. . ~ . . .


